JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
CL-CONST-40W-50K
6.93”(D) x 12.09”(H)
Ideal for construction sites, Factory/residential renovation, dock and
temporary locations.
 LED CONSTRUCTION / TEMPORARY LIGHT
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 40W
• Power factor: >0.9
• Max Run: 1650W-42 Fixtures
• Efficacy: 120LM/W
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• LED type/brand: Epistar 2835 SMD
• Total lumens: 4800LM
• Color temperature: 5000K
• Color rendering index: >80
• Beam angle: 360°
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• PC & Aluminum housing
• Surge 4KV-6KV
• Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F
• Lifespan: 50000 Hrs.
• IP rating: IP64, Wet Locations
WARRANTY: 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS: UL
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
CL-CONST-40W-50K 40W 120~277V AC  4800 LM  5000K
Re
v.
 2
02
0-
04
-2
3
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252